Zastupci CNS CLS JEP nominovani do védeckych panelii EAN na obdobi 2022 — 2024

ALS and frontotemporal dementia

MUDr. Radim Mazanec, Ph.D.

radim.mazanec@email.cz

ALS and frontotemporal dementia - junior

MUDr. Daniel Baumgartner

177164@mail.muni.cz

Autonomic nervous system disorders

MUDr. Veronika Potockova

veronipot@gmail.com

Child neurology

MUDr. Stefania Aulicka, Ph.D.

stefania.aulicka@gmail.com

Clinical neurophysiology

prof. MUDTr. lvana Stétkarova, CSc.

ivana.stetkarova@fnkv.cz

Clinical neurophysiology - junior

MUDr. Svatopluk Ostry, Ph.D.

svatopluk.ostry@gmail.com

Coma and chronic disorders of consciousness

doc. MUDr. Irena Holeckova, Ph.D.

holeckova@fnplzen.cz

Dementia and cognitive disorders

MUDr. Katefina Sheardova, Ph.D.

katerina.sheardova@fnusa.cz

Dementia and cognitive disorders - junior

MUDr. Jiti Cerman, Ph.D.

cermanjiri@gmail.com

Epilepsy

prof. MUDr. Milan Brazdil, Ph.D.

mbrazd@med.muni.cz

Epilepsy - junior

MUDr. Adam Kalina

adam.kalina89 @gmail.com

Headache

MUDr. Tomas Nezadal, Ph.D.

nezadal@gmail.com

Headache - junior

MUDr. Pavel Rehulka, Ph.D.

pavel.rehulka@fnusa.cz

Higher cortical functions

prof. MUDr. Irena Rektorova, Ph.D.

irena.rektorova@fnusa.cz

Higher cortical functions - junior

MUDr. Martina Laczd

marti.laczo@gmail.com

Movement disorders

doc. MUDr. Marek Baldz, Ph.D.

marek.balaz@fnusa.cz

Movement disorders - junior

MUDr. Jana Maskova

jana.maskova@Ifl.cuni.cz

Multiple sclerosis

prof. MUDr. Eva Kubala Havrdov4, CSc.

eva.havrdova@Ifl.cuni.cz

Multiple sclerosis - junior

MUDTr. Michal Zidé

michal.zido@fnkv.cz

Muscle & NMJ disorders

MUDr. Stanislav Voharika, CSc.

vohanka.stanislav@fnbrno.cz

Muscle & NMJ disorders - junior

MUDr. Tomas Hordk

horak.tomas@fnbrno.cz

Neuroepidemiology

doc. MUDr. Katefina Mensikova, Ph.D.

katmen@centrum.cz

Neuroepidemiology - junior

MUDr. Juraj Se¢nik, Ph.D.

dury.secnik@gmail.com

Neurogenetics

doc. MUDr. Martin Vyhnalek, Ph.D.

vyhnalek@gmail.com

Neuroimaging

MUDr. Ondfej Volny, Ph.D.

ondrej.volny@fno.cz

Neuroimmunology

MUDr. Petra Nytrova, Ph.D.

petra.nytrova@vfn.cz

Neuroimmunology - junior

MUDr. Martin Elisak, Ph.D.

martin.elisak@gmail.com

Neuro-oncology

MUDr. Jiti Polivka, CSc.

polivka@fnplzen.cz

Neuro-oncology - junior

MUDr. Jolana Mrackova, Ph.D.

mrackovaj@fnplzen.cz

Neuro-ophthalmology/-otology

doc. MUDr. Jaroslav Jefabek, CSc.

jaroslav.jerabek@gmail.com

Neuro-ophthalmology/-otology - junior

MUDr. Michaela Dankova

dankovab@gmail.com

Neuropathies

doc. MUDr. Eva VI¢kova, Ph.D.

evlckova@email.cz

Neuropathies - junior

MUDr. Aneta Rajdova

anetarajdova@gmail.com

Neurorehabilitation

doc. MUDr. Petr Konecny, Ph.D.

petr.konecny@upol.cz

Neurosonology

MUDr. Petra KeSnerova

kesnerova.petra@gmail.com

Neurotraumatology

MUDr. David Silhan

david.silhan@fnkv.cz

EAN SP Panel Pain

prof. MUDr. Josef Bednarik, CSc.

bednarik.josef@fnbrno.cz

EAN SP Panel Pain - junior

MUDr. Aneta Rajdova

anetarajdova@gmail.com

Palliative care

MUDr. Pavel Dusek

pavel.dusek@vfn.cz

EAN SP Sleep-wake disorders

prof. MUDr. Karel Sonka, DrSc.

ksonka@Ifl.cuni.cz

EAN SP Sleep-wake disorders- junior

MUDr. Jiti Nepozitek, Ph.D.

jiri.nepozitek@vfn.cz

Stroke

prof. MUDTr. Daniel Safak, Ph.D.

daniel.sanak@centrum.cz

Stroke - junior

MUDr. Ondrej Volny, Ph.D.

ondrej.volny@fno.cz



https://databaze.cls.cz/spolecnosti-clenove
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